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13735 Beta Road
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Sales info email:
info@burnscontrols.com

6608 N. Western Ave. #1169
Oklahoma City, OK 73116
(800) 442-2010
(800) 442-3353 (F)
ShamrockControls.com

MANAGEMENT

President 
Patrick J. Burns, Jr. 
(972) 233-6712 x232 
(214) 783-4310 (Mobile) 
PBurns@burnscontrols.com

VP Sales Manager 
Gulf Coast & Border Texas
Robert Burns 
(832) 215-3436 (Mobile) 
RBurns@burnscontrols.com

OUTSIDE SALES
ENGINEERS

Dallas & East Texas 
Michael Burns 
(972) 233-6712 x254 
(214) 223-5387 (Mobile) 
MBurns@burnscontrols.com

Austin & San Antonio
Richard Burns
(512) 332-4289 (Mobile)
RLBurns@burnscontrols.com
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Fort Worth & West Texas
Bobby George
(817) 602-5914 (Mobile)
BGeorge@burnscontrols.com

TECHNICAL
TEAM

Modular Construction/Panels Manager
Jody Gilmore 
(972) 233-6712 x228 
(214) 783-4360 (Mobile)
JGilmore@burnscontrols.com

Modular Construction Design
Gil Banda 
(972) 233-6712 x243 
GBanda@burnscontrols.com

Integration Manager 
Mike Ecklund 
(972) 233-6712 x261 
(214) 335-1933 (Mobile) 
MEcklund@burnscontrols.com

DEDICATED to providing INNOVATIVE, HIGH QUALITY industrial motor controls,
superior customer service and technical EXPERTISE.

Houston North 
Collin Joyce 
(832) 330-0878 (Mobile) 
CJoyce@burnscontrols.com

Accounts Specialist | System 
Mike Ecklund 
(972) 233-6712 x261 
(214) 335-1933 (Mobile) 
MEcklund@burnscontrols.com
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Customer Service Manager
Carlos Cifuentes 
(972) 233-6712 x252 
CCifuentes@burnscontrols.com
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Purchasing Manager  
Inventory Control 
Roberto López 
(972) 233-6712 x244
RLopez@burnscontrols.com

Warehouse
Shipping Manager 
Byron Mallory 
(972) 233-6712 x208 
BMallory@burnscontrols.com

ACCOUNTING
& FINANCE

Controller 
Ian Yike 
(972) 233-6712 x216
IYike@burnscontrols.com

Accounts Payable Manager
Christine Zavala 
(972) 233-6712 x223 
CWhalen@burnscontrols.com 
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Accounts Receivable Manager
Data Analyst | Returns Manager
Idelsa Cañizares
(972) 233-6712 x204 
IMurillo@burnscontrols.com

CUSTOMER
SERVICE

| INSIDE SALES

Order Processing
Customer Service 
Lorena Rivera 
(972) 233-6712 x207 
LRivera@burnscontrols.com

Invoicing
Receiving 
Carolina Mejía 
(972) 233-6712 x201 
CRocha@burnscontrols.com

Inside Sales
Customer Service 
Víctor Martínez 
(972) 233-6712 x231 
VMartinez@burnscontrols.com

Inside Sales
Customer Service
Patrick Ratcliff 
(972) 233-6712 x238 
PRatcliff@burnscontrols.com

DEDICATED to providing INNOVATIVE, HIGH QUALITY industrial motor controls,
superior customer service and technical EXPERTISE.

UPDATE 2025.01.07

Customer Service
Acknowledgements 
Tamesha Wade 
(972) 233-6712 x253 
TWade@burnscontrols.com

Ebay Store | Accounting 
Érica Zúñiga 
(972) 233-6712 x211
ezuniga@burnscontrols.com
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